Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Digital_oscilloscopes_bro_en_3606-8866-12_v0600.indd   18 19.11.2015   08:42:44
	 Rohde & Schwarz Digital oscilloscopes from Rohde & Schwarz  19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Passive probes
500 MHz, passive, 10:1, 10 MΩ || 9.5 pF, 400 V (RMS) R&S®RT-ZP10 1409.7550.00
500 MHz, passive, 10:1, 10 MΩ || 9.5 pF, 400 V (RMS) R&S®RTM-ZP10 1409.7708.02
Passive broadband probes
8.0 GHz, passive, Z0, 10:1, 500 Ω || 0.3 pF, 20 V (RMS) R&S®RT-ZZ80 1409.7608.02
Active broadband probes: single-ended
1.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ || 0.8 pF R&S®RT-ZS10E 1418.7007.02
1.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ || 0.8 pF, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button R&S®RT-ZS10 1410.4080.02
1.5 GHz, active, 1 MΩ || 0.8 pF, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button R&S®RT-ZS20 1410.3502.02
3.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ || 0.8 pF, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button R&S®RT-ZS30 1410.4309.02
6.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ || 0.3 pF, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button R&S®RT-ZS60 1418.7307.02
Active broadband probes: differential
1.0 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ || 0.6 pF, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button, includ-
ing 10:1 external attenuator, 1 MΩ || 1.3 pF, 70 V DC, 46 V AC (peak)
R&S®RT-ZD10 1410.4715.02
1.5 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ || 0.6 pF, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button R&S®RT-ZD20 1410.4409.02
3.0 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ || 0.6 pF, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button R&S®RT-ZD30 1410.4609.02
4.5 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ || 0.4 pF, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button R&S®RT-ZD40 1410.5205.02
High-voltage probes: single-ended
400 MHz, passive, high-voltage, 100:1, 50 MΩ || 7.5 pF, 1 kV (RMS) (CAT II) R&S®RT-ZH10 1409.7720.02
400 MHz, passive, high-voltage, 1000:1, 50 MΩ || 7.5 pF, 1 kV (RMS) (CAT II) R&S®RT-ZH11 1409.7737.02
High-voltage probes: differential
100 MHz, high-voltage, active, differential, 8 MΩ || 3.5 pF, 1 kV (RMS) (CAT III) R&S®RT-ZD01 1422.0703.02
Current probes
2 MHz, AC/DC, 0.01 V/A, 500 A (RMS) R&S®RT-ZC05B 1409.8204.02
10 MHz, AC/DC, 0.01 V/A, 150 A (RMS) R&S®RT-ZC10 1409.7750K02
100 MHz, AC/DC, 0.1 V/A, 30 A (RMS) R&S®RT-ZC20 1409.7766K02
120 MHz, AC/DC, 1 V/A, 5 A (RMS) R&S®RT-ZC30 1409.7772K02
10 MHz, AC/DC, 0.01 V/A, 150 A (RMS), Rohde & Schwarz probe interface R&S®RT-ZC10B 1409.8210.02
50 MHz, AC/DC, 0.1 V/A, 30 A (RMS), Rohde & Schwarz probe interface R&S®RT-ZC15B 1409.8227.02
100 MHz, AC/DC, 0.1 V/A, 30 A (RMS), Rohde & Schwarz probe interface R&S®RT-ZC20B 1409.8233.02
EMC near-field probes
Probe Set for E and H Near-Field Measurements, 9 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®HZ-14 1026.7744.03
Compact Probe Set for E and H Near-Field Measurements, 30 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®HZ-15 1147.2736.02
Probe accessories
Accessory Set for R&S®RT-ZP10 passive probe (2.5 mm probe tip) R&S®RT-ZA1 1409.7566.00
Spare Accessory Set for R&S®RT-ZS10/10E/20/30 R&S®RT-ZA2 1416.0405.02
Pin Set for R&S®RT-ZS10/10E/20/30 R&S®RT-ZA3 1416.0411.02
Mini Clips R&S®RT-ZA4 1416.0428.02
Micro Clips R&S®RT-ZA5 1416.0434.02
Lead Set R&S®RT-ZA6 1416.0440.02
Pin Set for R&S®RT-ZD10/20/30 R&S®RT-ZA7 1417.0609.02
Pin Set for R&S®RT-ZD40 R&S®RT-ZA8 1417.0867.02
N(m) Adapter for R&S®RT-Zxx oscilloscope probes R&S®RT-ZA9 1417.0909.02
SMA Adapter R&S®RT-ZA10 1416.0457.02
Probe Power Supply R&S®RT-ZA13 1409.7789.02